

SC No. 103/17
FIR No. 591/16
PS Seelampur
State v. Saddam @ Muchhad, etc.

06.09.2018

Present: Sh. D.K. Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All three accused produced from JC.
Sh. K.N. Sharma, Ld. LAC for accused Imran.
Sh. Siddharth Goswami, Ld. Proxy Counsel for accused Saddam.
Sh. C.S. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for accused Wasim.

PW-1 Rahul Goyal and PW-2 Naimuddin have not come despite service. Issue B/W in sum of Rs. 5,000/- each against them through IO for next date of hearing.

Put up for ramining PE on 31.10.2018.

(SANJAY BANSAL)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/06.09.2018