

SC No. 103/17
FIR No. 591/16
PS Seelampur
State v. Saddam @ Muchhad, etc.

20.11.2019

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All three accused produced from JC.
LAC Sh. K.N. Sharma, Advocate for accused Saddam and Imran.
Proxy Counsel for Sh. C.S. Tyagi, Advocate for accused Wasim.

Case is at the stage of PE.

Put up on 03.02.2020, 04.02.2020 and 05.02.2020 for remaining
PE. PWs mentioned at Sl. No. 4 and 10 in the list of witnesses be summoned for
03.02.2020. PWs ASI Nathu Ram and Ct. Raj Kumar be summoned for
04.02.2020. Remaining Pws, if any, be summoned for 05.02.2020. IO/SI Naveen
Kumar be also summoned for all the three dates.

(VIDYA PRAKASH)
Addl. Sessions Judge/
NE/KKD/Delhi/20.11.2019