

CNR No. DLNE01-006560-2016

SC No. 103/2017

State Vs. Saddam @ Muchhad & Ors.

FIR No. 591/2016

PS: Seelam Pur

15.03.2021

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Sh. K. N. Sharma, Ld. LAC for accused Imran.
Sh. C. S. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for accused Wasim.

PW- HC Vikram, ASI Nathu Ram and MHC(M) are present

Accused have not been produced from custody. It is 12:30 pm.

Witness present today are discharged unexamined for today. Let they
be summoned again for the next date.

Put up for PE on **01.05.2021**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
North East/Delhi/15.03.2021