

**IA No. 11/2022
SC No. 103/2017
Waseem Vs. State**

**In re:-
FIR No. 591/2016
PS: Seelampur
U/s: 392/394/397/506/411/34 IPC**

07.04.2022

Present: Sh. C. S. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Ld. Addl. PP for the State is on leave in post lunch session.

As requested, put up on 11-04-2022 for arguments on the bail application.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East/Delhi/07.04.2022**