

State vs Saddam

In re:-

FIR No. 591/16

PS: Seelampur

U/s: 392/394/397/506/411/34 IPC and 27 Arms Act

18.05.2022

Present: Sh.Manoj Sharma, Ld.Counsel for the accused Imran
alongwith the surety Nagma

The surety has furnished the bail bonds/surety bonds
alongwith the original FDR and photocopies of certain documents.
IO/SHO is directed to verify the address of the surety and her
documents and file the report on 19.05.2022 till 3.00 p.m.

(PAWAN KUMAR MATTO)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East/Delhi/18.05.2022